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Sprint izazov 2025
Beograd, 26.1.2025

Event 2 Women, 50m Butterfly Open
26.1.2025 - 9:12 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

A kategorija

1. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 30.05 537
2. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 11. April 30.44 516
3. NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 10 Swim Star 31.12 483
4. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 31.27 476
5. SIMBOVSKI, Masa 11 11. April 31.73 456
6. MULIC, Andrea 11 Novi Beograd 011 32.31 432
7. POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April 32.62 420
8. LAZIC, Andjelija 13 Pirat 33.32 394
9. ILIC, Nora 06 Barakuda 33.74 379

10. BONIVENTO, Nevena 11 11. April 34.38 358
11. CUKINA, Anna 13 11. April 34.76 347
12. STAMBOLIJA, Dunja 10 11. April 34.82 345
13. HRISTOV, Sofija 09 11. April 36.19 307
14. VUKASINOVIC, Lena 12 11. April 36.88 290
15. MIRIC, Maja 12 Vracar 38.42 257
16. VLAJIC, Teodora 09 11. April 38.43 256
17. BELENZADA, Sara 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 41.14 209
18. POPOVIC, Masa 11 Vracar 42.13 194
19. MITIC, Tijana 10 11. April 42.77 186
20. SERATLIC, Marina 13 PK Arena 2015 43.66 175
21. RUDINSKI, Helena 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 44.24 168
22. SIMIC, Lorena 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 44.98 160
23. KOSTIC, Nina 14 11. April 46.17 148
24. CULUM, Nikolina 09 PK Arena 2015 50.34 114
25. JOVANIC, Mirka 16 Barakuda 1:01.29 63

DSQ ZELIC, Jelena 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 43.59

B kategorija

1. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 31.27 476

C kategorija

1. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 11. April 30.44 516
2. NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 10 Swim Star 31.12 483
3. POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April 32.62 420
4. STAMBOLIJA, Dunja 10 11. April 34.82 345
5. HRISTOV, Sofija 09 11. April 36.19 307
6. VLAJIC, Teodora 09 11. April 38.43 256
7. MITIC, Tijana 10 11. April 42.77 186
8. CULUM, Nikolina 09 PK Arena 2015 50.34 114

D kategorija

1. SIMBOVSKI, Masa 11 11. April 31.73 456
2. MULIC, Andrea 11 Novi Beograd 011 32.31 432
3. BONIVENTO, Nevena 11 11. April 34.38 358
4. VUKASINOVIC, Lena 12 11. April 36.88 290
5. MIRIC, Maja 12 Vracar 38.42 257
6. POPOVIC, Masa 11 Vracar 42.13 194
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Sprint izazov 2025
Beograd, 26.1.2025

Event 2, Women, 50m Butterfly

E kategorija

1. LAZIC, Andjelija 13 Pirat 33.32 394
2. CUKINA, Anna 13 11. April 34.76 347
3. SERATLIC, Marina 13 PK Arena 2015 43.66 175

F kategorija

1. BELENZADA, Sara 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 41.14 209
2. SIMIC, Lorena 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 44.98 160
3. KOSTIC, Nina 14 11. April 46.17 148

G kategorija

1. RUDINSKI, Helena 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 44.24 168
2. JOVANIC, Mirka 16 Barakuda 1:01.29 63

DSQ ZELIC, Jelena 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 43.59


